
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 2
Hoge Rielen 27.12.2023

K.O.L.

Michel OOMS
Omega
Omloop : H85 Koningsklasse
Afstand : 3040m
Tijd : 0:36:00 (11'51"/km) [Punten : 1000]

1/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Frans VAN DE MOORTEL 0:43:49 [822]

1. 166 00:02:20 201m 11'37"/km
2. 161 00:02:09 00:04:29 171m 12'34"/km
3. 207 00:01:50 00:06:19 149m 12'18"/km
4. 164 00:03:02 00:09:21 281m 10'48"/km
5. 176 00:02:34 00:11:55 194m 13'14"/km
6. 199 00:02:02 00:13:57 144m 14'07"/km
7. 204 00:04:58 00:18:55 385m 12'54"/km
8. 209 00:03:36 00:22:31 297m 12'07"/km
9. 212 00:01:48 00:24:19 181m 9'57"/km

10. 211 00:01:06 00:25:25 87m 12'39"/km
11. 214 00:03:25 00:28:50 277m 12'20"/km
12. 226 00:01:49 00:30:39 157m 11'34"/km
13. 220 00:04:25 00:35:04 418m 10'34"/km
14. 999 00:00:56 00:36:00 100m 9'20"/km
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